
Page 1 of 2 
 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

List of Professional Services Contracts Approved by Department Heads and Submitted to the Office of the City Clerk during 
the period of January 1, 2022 and March 31, 2022 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

12/06/2021  
(Received on 
02/23/2022)  

City Manager Ralph Andersen & Associates NTE $30,000 City Manager Executive 
Search Services 

12/06/2024 

01/01/2022 Police Trauma Intervention Programs, 
Inc. 

NTE $12,000 Emotional & Practical 
Support Services to Victims 

of Traumatic Events 

06/30/2022 

01/01/2022 Public Works 4H Design Group, Inc. dba Heady 
Design 

NTE $29,000 Preparation of Design 
Documentation for 

Installation of Fuel Station 
Canopies 

01/01/2025 

01/01/2022 Public Works Bitech Construction NTE $29,000 Facility Assessment 
Services 

01/01/2025 

01/11/2022 Public Works Bucknam Infrastructure Group, Inc.  NTE $84,232 2021-2022 Pavement 
Management Program 

Update 

01/11/2025 

01/21/2022 Fire  Walker Engineering, Inc NTE $50,400 Project Management 
Services for Oil Well 

Abandonment 

01/21/2025 

02/01/2022 Community 
Development 

CSG Consultants, Inc. Adding Additional 
Compensation of  
$34,999 for a total 

contract NTE $99,999 

Amendment #1 to 
06/18/2021 contract for 

Counter Service and Field 
Inspections of Construction 

Projects 

06/18/2022 

02/01/2022 Community 
Development 

JR Parking Consultants NTE $29,900 Parking Consultant 
Services 

02/1/2023 

02/15/2022 Community 
Development 

Sagecrest Planning and 
Environmental, Inc. 

Adding Additional 
Compensation of  
$69,900 for a total 

contract NTE $99,900 

Amendment #1 to 
03/31/2021 contract for 
Professional Planning 

Services 

03/31/2024 



Page 2 of 2 
 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

 

03/01/2022 
(Received on 
05/11/2022) 

City Manager Principal Strategic Advisors NTE $60,000 Project Management and 
Grant Services for the City 

of Huntington Beach 
Healing Center 

03/01/2025 

03/28/2022 Police  Interval House Adding Additional 
Compensation of  
$24,680 for a total 

contract NTE $49,221 

Amendment #1 to 
01/01/2021 contract for 

Victims Assistance Services 

12/31/2023 

03/29/2022 Police Truth Be Told Adding Additional 
Compensation of  
$10,000 for a total 

contract NTE $58,000; 
Term of Agreement 
Extended One Year 

Amendment #2 to 
07/18/2019 contract for 
Polygraph Examination 

Services 

07/18/2023 

03/31/2022 Community 
Development 

RSG NTE $29,825 Fiscal Impact Analysis and 
Study of Annexation of the 
Bolsa Chica Lowland into 

the City of Huntington 
Beach 

03/31/2023 


	EXPIRATION
	PURPOSE
	AMOUNT
	NAME OF CONTRACTOR
	DEPARTMENT
	AGREEMENT
	DATE

